• �UL 1450-VDUR Listed
• CSA C22.2 No.68-Canada
• �Oil-Less Piston Compressor
• UL Listed, Pre-Set Pressure Switch
• Fully Automatic, Direct Drive
• ASME Pressure Safety Valve
• Bubble Tight Air Check Valve
• Pre-Wired & Pre-Tested

(volts)
Amperage
(amps)
Recommended
Wire Size (gage) Unit
Weight
(lbs)FLA
Start
Up
25’
Run
50’
Run
100’
Run
120 OLR120-A 1.46 1/6
115 3.8 27 12 12 12
29
208-230 2.2 15 12 12 12
250 OLR250-A 3.03 1/3
115 4.3 30 12 12 10
33
208-230 2.3 16 12 12 12
400 OLR400-A 4.85 1/2
115 9.4 66 12 10 6
45
208-230 4.9 34 12 12 12
500 OLR500-A+ 6.06+ 3/4
115 9.9 69 12 10 6
45
208-230 5.1 36 12 12 12
600 OLR600-A+ 7.28+ 1
115 11.3 79 12 10 6
45
208-230 5.7 40 12 12 12
915 OLR915-A+ 11.10+ 1 1/2
115 16.6 116 12 8 8
60
208-230 8.3 58 10 8 6
1225 OLR1225-A+ 14.85+ 2
208 11.3 79 10 8 6
70
230 9.6 79 12 12 10
* System Capacity based on 30min fill and at 70°F system temperature.